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PRUEBA Nº: 1 100 Estilos X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 11.1

49779852 JOSE GALIOT ALONSO1.0 2012 S.T.LLUCMA

55089176 EMMA HIGUERO MATEO1.1 2014 S.T.CVOLTOR

41707905 AINHOA GOMILA FERNANDEZ1.2 2014 S.T.RAFANADAL

49925448 SABELA MARCOS VILAVEDRA1.3 2014 S.T.CAMPUSES

49775237 CARLOS GOMEZ ALTAFAJ1.4 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

41710207 EMMA RAMIS HERNANDEZ1.5 2014 S.T.CN.INCA

49772995 JOSEP CIFRE PONS1.6 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

02387865 FILIP CHOJNACKI1.7 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

03800315 SOFIA BENFENATI1.8 2014 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 21.2

49928360 DIEGO MUNAR CASTELO2.0 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

49772659 JAUME GELABERT RUBIO2.1 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

49927680 ELIA PEREZ NEDROVA2.2 2014 S.T.MASTBAL

49777884 PERE ARBONA VERA2.3 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49775219 IAN ANDERSON BRUNET2.4 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

49774135 JAIME ESTEVA OVIEDO2.5 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

02843719 ALEX RAINERI2.6 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

04639793 AMALIA GABRIELA POSTOLACHE2.7 2014 S.T.RAFANADAL

07769289 FILIPPO ALFONSO GUGLIELMONE2.8 2012 S.T.RAFANADAL

SERIE Nº 31.3

49924026 NEUS VARELA VIVANCOS3.0 2014 S.T.CVOLTOR

52034602 ALBA LLOMPART PORTAS3.1 2014 S.T.CNPALMA

41664076 CHRISTIAN JOSE MELIS NAVARRO3.2 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

41693373 JAUME RAMIS HERNANDEZ3.3 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

49927782 IRENE LLADO JAUME3.4 2014 S.T.CVOLTOR

49774593 YOEL MAGI HARO PEREZ3.5 2012 S.T.CAMPUSES

54629841 CARLA BAYON BUENO3.6 2014 S.T.CVOLTOR

49779275 TANIS CRUZADO RODRÍGUEZ3.7 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

41663548 GERARD ESTEBAN PALACIOS VENTOCILLA3.8 2012 S.T.MASTBAL

41707880 CATERINA LOPEZ POL3.9 2014 S.T.RAFANADAL

PRUEBA Nº: 2 50 Espalda X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 42.1

49864824 DANIEL VILLORIA NUÑEZ4.2 2013 S.T.CNPALMA

52031161 PABLO ROJO CAPA4.3 2013 S.T.LLUCMA

55085273 JAUME FERRER MARTORELL4.4 2013 S.T.NCALVIA

49926223 JAUME MIR SORRIBES4.5 2013 S.T.SALLE-P

52034724 DAVID MAS CAÑADILLAS4.6 2013 S.T.CNPALMA

54622225 JOAN CARLES CABOT PETRO4.7 2013 S.T.CAMPUSES
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 50 Espalda X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 52.2

41693525 ARNAU CARRIO LLABRES5.2 2013 S.T.RAFANADAL

41709279 NICIA CARRIO LLABRES5.3 2015 S.T.RAFANADAL

49865602 COLAU CUNILL PULIDO5.4 2013 S.T.SALLE-P

52031403 MARIO GARCIA BORDOY5.5 2013 S.T.MASTBAL

54630985 OLIVER LOBO SANCHEZ5.6 2013 S.T.SALLE-P

41697541 FRANCISCO ERIK MORENO MALAVE5.7 2013 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 62.3

49779293 MARC RODRIGUEZ DE DIOS6.0 2013 S.T.CAMPUSES

41706293 JULIÀ DIAZ PERELLÓ6.1 2013 S.T.FELANITX

52034481 MARTA NICOLAS BUELE 01:25.02 506.2 2015 CVOLTOR

49775692 LLUC SEGURA PARCERISA 00:51.95 256.3 2013 SALLE-P

49867075 RAFAEL PONS TORRECABOTA 00:44.99 256.4 2013 SALLE-P

03525946 FILIP BOGDANOV CHOLAKOV 00:50.06 256.5 2013 SALLE-P

49778292 THEO PFEFFER GONZÁLEZ 01:00.46 506.6 2013 CN.INCA

49783185 FERRAN MARJALIZO ABUELO6.7 2013 S.T.CAMPUSES

49867178 ADAM TISCHER RODRIGUEZ6.8 2013 S.T.NCALVIA

42405058 ISAAC LOPEZ AGÜERO6.9 2013 S.T.FELANITX

PRUEBA Nº: 3 4x50 Libres X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 73.1

00848 SALLE-P INICIACION <A>7.2 S.T.INICIACIONSALLE-P

01243 CN.INCA INICIACION7.3 S.T.INICIACIONCN.INCA

01728 RAFANADAL INICIACION7.4 S.T.INICIACIONRAFANADAL

00056 CNPALMA INICIACION7.5 S.T.INICIACIONCNPALMA

00877 CVOLTOR INICIACION <A>7.6 S.T.INICIACIONCVOLTOR

00877 CVOLTOR INICIACION <B>7.7 S.T.INICIACIONCVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Estilos M <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 84.1

03669356 MIHAIL ZELENKEVICH8.0 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

41691170 ADRIA SANCHEZ ESCANELLAS8.1 2010 S.T.RAFANADAL

46393730 OMAR CENTENO GARCIA8.2 2010 S.T.MASTBAL

01818816 MARCO RAINERI8.3 2010 S.T.CN.INCA

42391246 SALOMON FRANCO8.4 2010 S.T.CAMPUSES

41660406 JOÂO VITHOR PUIGROS ARAUJO8.5 2010 S.T.FELANITX

02387870 SYMEON-ASIMAKIS PAPADOPOULOS8.6 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

49480292 NOAM TISCHER RODRIGUEZ8.7 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

01987683 ANATOLI MONCHILOV MIHOV8.8 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 94.2

49483394 MARIO LAUSIN FERNANDEZ9.0 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

01947548 ADRIAN TOPALA 01:49.05 259.1 2010 RAFANADAL

41707583 JORDI LLOMPART FOREST 01:41.77 259.2 2010 CNMURO

49606276 JAVIER ALBERTI MARTINEZ 01:39.71 259.3 2010 SALLE-P

46389514 ANTONIO VERGER SALVADOR 01:37.39 259.4 2010 CNPALMA

46389994 JOAN TOMAS JUNCOSA 01:39.06 259.5 2010 SALLE-P

49480144 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ SERRA 01:40.98 259.6 2010 CVOLTOR

49772064 ALEJANDRO LLOMPART BARRERA 01:48.52 259.7 2010 SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Estilos M <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 94.2

4348323 VIKTOR BATALLA SAWICKI9.8 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

46393306 MARC REUS ESPASES9.9 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 104.3

49925442 PHILIP VILI GRIGOROV 01:35.90 2510.0 2010 CNPALMA

42313112 TIAGO DEL PO VICA 01:34.26 2510.1 2010 FELANITX

46391527 VICTOR VAZQUEZ ANDRES 01:33.02 2510.2 2010 SALLE-P

49482351 CARLOS MONTALVA REBASSA 01:30.75 2510.3 2010 SALLE-P

02435441 FLAVIO CORIANO 01:26.67 2510.4 2010 SALLE-P

49605621 PERE MAJORAL DRIOUICH 01:26.89 2510.5 2010 SALLE-P

49612753 POLO RODRIGUEZ ROSE 01:31.46 2510.6 2010 NCALVIA

32737364 IAN SUAREZ QUIZA 01:33.51 2510.7 2010 SALLE-P

41661752 ALVARO LOZANO DE SOSA MASA 01:35.74 2510.8 2010 FELANITX

49613468 PEDRO LE-SENNE BUJOSA 01:36.80 2510.9 2010 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 100 Estilos F <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 115.1

54631301 RITA NADAL LONARDONI11.2 2012 S.T.CAMPUSES

49919005 NOA SILLERO FERNANDEZ11.3 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

41693118 ANGELS LOPEZ GRIMALT11.4 2012 S.T.RAFANADAL

41691747 EMMA JAGER ESTEBAN11.5 2012 S.T.ES.ARTA

41694428 FRANCINA POCOVI BAUZA11.6 2012 S.T.RAFANADAL

SERIE Nº 125.2

49775465 ANA REINA MORENO12.2 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

23927007 EUGENIA BORDOY DE TRAVY12.3 2012 S.T.CAMPUSES

41691746 ELISA JÄGER ESTEBAN12.4 2012 S.T.ES.ARTA

41692384 MAR FEDRIGO GARCIA12.5 2012 S.T.ES.ARTA

49928492 CARMEN DE LA TORRE SASTRE12.6 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

41710414 MARIA AMENGUAL BAUZÀ12.7 2012 S.T.ES.ARTA

SERIE Nº 135.3

49866178 IRIS ALBERTI MARTINEZ 02:09.29 2513.0 2012 SALLE-P

20550566 KAYLA ALEXANDRA NICOLAU REBASSA 02:00.95 2513.1 2012 CN.INCA

49611567 M.VALENTINA LLORENS NICOLAU 01:57.56 2513.2 2012 CN.INCA

41664685 INES BAUZA VICENS 01:40.20 2513.3 2012 CNPALMA

41707754 MARIA ANTONIA BURGUERA VALENS 01:32.62 2513.4 2012 FELANITX

41697091 SIBIL·LA GOMEZ CAMPINS 01:39.22 2513.5 2012 MASTBAL

41697969 ANGELS AYMARA ITURRALDE VIDARTE 01:47.43 2513.6 2012 CNPALMA

41706682 MARINA NICOLAU SALGADO 01:58.62 2513.7 2012 FELANITX

02783666 CLARA CZAJA 02:03.45 2513.8 2012 FELANITX

49867065 CLARA RUIZ FERRER 02:11.90 2513.9 2012 SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 6 100 Estilos M <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 146.1

49611941 PAU BAÑOS VERA14.0 2011 S.T.CAMPUSES

41662426 IAGO JIBAJA COSTA14.1 2011 S.T.CAMPUSES

49608070 ALBERTO JAVIER PLAZA ESMERALDA 01:59.96 2514.2 2011 MASTBAL

49867567 NICOLAS SERRA SANCHEZ 01:48.16 2514.3 2011 SALLE-P

49925735 JAIME CAZORLA MIR 01:45.43 2514.4 2011 SALLE-P

05992775 MARC PRATS AMOROS 01:46.97 2514.5 2011 CAMPUSES

41693172 ADRIA VANRELL BAUZA 01:50.16 2514.6 2011 RAFANADAL

04340624 LORENSO LUISS MOROZOVS14.7 2011 S.T.LLUCMA

49482386 DARIO RODRIGUEZ DE DIOS14.8 2011 S.T.CAMPUSES

SERIE Nº 156.2

49609924 MARC CERDO SAMUELS 01:44.40 2515.0 2011 CVOLTOR

49928386 DANIEL SANTHA FERENCZI 01:38.76 2515.1 2011 SALLE-P

49772322 GERARD TORRES GINER 01:33.40 2515.2 2011 SALLE-P

49866867 POL SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ 01:26.90 2515.3 2011 SALLE-P

49779415 ERIC ALEGRET PASTOR 01:24.21 2515.4 2011 SALLE-P

46397968 OLIVER SANTOS VILLALONGA 01:24.79 2515.5 2011 CNPALMA

41661488 MARC ADROVER RIGO 01:31.90 2515.6 2011 FELANITX

49771248 XAVIER COLOM CARRERES 01:34.58 2515.7 2011 CVOLTOR

41663479 ALEJANDRO SIMBAÑA CALERO 01:40.09 2515.8 2011 CNPALMA

41664024 ANDRES ALVAREZ SERVERA 01:44.84 2515.9 2011 MASTBAL

PRUEBA Nº: 7 100 Estilos F <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 167.1

49868230 EMMA SANCHEZ SILVA16.2 2013 S.T.NCALVIA

49866694 DANIELA ROSSELLO MORENO16.3 2013 S.T.SALLE-P

49922556 CLAUDIA MONTALVA REBASSA16.4 2013 S.T.SALLE-P

49867186 LAURA GARCÍA GELABERT16.5 2013 S.T.CN.INCA

52033728 SARA MAJORAL DRIOUICH16.6 2013 S.T.SALLE-P

03163070 DOA RESHATOVA RASHIDOVA16.7 2013 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 177.2

54622230 TONINA SEGURA BUADES17.2 2013 S.T.CN.INCA

49920813 ADRIANA POZOS SANTANA17.3 2013 S.T.CN.INCA

54876088 SOFIA DOT BLANCO17.4 2013 S.T.SALLE-P

49919006 MARTA SAMPOL PEREZ17.5 2013 S.T.CVOLTOR

49866169 CHARLOTTE TEIXEIRA BRUNET17.6 2013 S.T.CVOLTOR

49920895 CATALINA CAPO FERRER17.7 2013 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 187.3

49926609 ARIADNA CALIZ HUERTAS 02:12.46 2518.0 2013 NCALVIA

49926224 PAULA MIR SORRIBES 02:06.89 2518.1 2013 SALLE-P

41696593 PAULA FERNANDEZ ROSSELLÓ 01:55.61 2518.2 2013 CNPALMA

49777779 MARIA ANTONIA RODRIGUEZ ROSE 01:54.26 2518.3 2013 NCALVIA

49922386 JULIA ACEITON BUELE 01:52.96 2518.4 2013 CVOLTOR

49867139 SOFIA GALZAGORRY SALGADO 01:54.23 2518.5 2013 CNPALMA

49868463 AMALIA SALVA GALMÉS 01:55.46 2518.6 2013 SALLE-P

52034021 JOANA REYES GOMILA 02:01.56 2518.7 2013 CNPALMA

49925887 SOFÍA SANSO MARKOVA 02:07.32 2518.8 2013 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 7 100 Estilos F <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 187.3

49779194 MARTA BIBILONI GARZO 02:26.33 2518.9 2013 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 8 50 Mariposa M <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 198.1

49867178 ADAM TISCHER RODRIGUEZ19.3 2013 S.T.NCALVIA

49777884 PERE ARBONA VERA 00:43.15 2519.4 2012 SALLE-P

49865602 COLAU CUNILL PULIDO 00:54.06 5019.5 2013 SALLE-P

41693525 ARNAU CARRIO LLABRES19.6 2013 S.T.RAFANADAL

PRUEBA Nº: 9 50 Mariposa F <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 209.1

52034602 ALBA LLOMPART PORTAS 00:57.02 2520.4 2014 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 10 50 Braza M <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 2110.1

54622225 JOAN CARLES CABOT PETRO21.1 2013 S.T.CAMPUSES

49772995 JOSEP CIFRE PONS 00:55.46 2521.2 2012 CVOLTOR

49779275 TANIS CRUZADO RODRÍGUEZ 00:52.04 5021.3 2012 CNPALMA

49772659 JAUME GELABERT RUBIO 00:48.51 5021.4 2012 CNPALMA

52031161 PABLO ROJO CAPA 00:50.13 5021.5 2013 LLUCMA

49774593 YOEL MAGI HARO PEREZ 00:55.60 5021.6 2012 CAMPUSES

49779293 MARC RODRIGUEZ DE DIOS21.7 2013 S.T.CAMPUSES

49783185 FERRAN MARJALIZO ABUELO21.8 2013 S.T.CAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 11 50 Braza F <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 2211.1

41709279 NICIA CARRIO LLABRES 01:22.11 5022.3 2015 RAFANADAL

03800315 SOFIA BENFENATI 00:57.16 2522.4 2014 SALLE-P

41707880 CATERINA LOPEZ POL 00:59.87 5022.5 2014 RAFANADAL

49924026 NEUS VARELA VIVANCOS22.6 2014 S.T.CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 12 50 Libres M <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 2312.1

49864588 IVAN RODRIGUEZ ESPERT 01:01.99 2523.2 2013 CNPALMA

41706293 JULIÀ DIAZ PERELLÓ 00:53.84 5023.3 2013 FELANITX

49926223 JAUME MIR SORRIBES 00:50.66 5023.4 2013 SALLE-P

42405058 ISAAC LOPEZ AGÜERO 00:53.58 5023.5 2013 FELANITX

49920543 IKER CALDERON DOMENECH 01:01.01 2523.6 2013 CNPALMA

52034724 DAVID MAS CAÑADILLAS 01:09.92 2523.7 2013 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 2412.2

41697541 FRANCISCO ERIK MORENO MALAVE 00:48.61 2524.1 2013 CNPALMA

41663548 GERARD ESTEBAN PALACIOS VENTOCILLA 00:48.58 2524.2 2012 MASTBAL

54630985 OLIVER LOBO SANCHEZ 00:47.38 2524.3 2013 SALLE-P

49778292 THEO PFEFFER GONZÁLEZ 00:44.61 2524.4 2013 CN.INCA

07769289 FILIPPO ALFONSO GUGLIELMONE 00:46.46 2524.5 2012 RAFANADAL

52031403 MARIO GARCIA BORDOY 00:48.63 5024.6 2013 MASTBAL

49775692 LLUC SEGURA PARCERISA 00:48.59 2524.7 2013 SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 12 50 Libres M <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 2512.3

03525946 FILIP BOGDANOV CHOLAKOV 00:43.22 2525.0 2013 SALLE-P

49775237 CARLOS GOMEZ ALTAFAJ 00:42.53 2525.1 2012 SALLE-P

41693373 JAUME RAMIS HERNANDEZ 00:40.74 2525.2 2012 CN.INCA

49864824 DANIEL VILLORIA NUÑEZ 00:38.95 2525.3 2013 CNPALMA

02387865 FILIP CHOJNACKI 00:34.59 5025.4 2012 CN.INCA

49774135 JAIME ESTEVA OVIEDO 00:38.37 2525.5 2012 SALLE-P

49867075 RAFAEL PONS TORRECABOTA 00:40.37 2525.6 2013 SALLE-P

49775219 IAN ANDERSON BRUNET 00:41.81 2525.7 2012 CNPALMA

49928360 DIEGO MUNAR CASTELO 00:43.12 2525.8 2012 CVOLTOR

55085273 JAUME FERRER MARTORELL 00:44.11 2525.9 2013 NCALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 13 50 Libres F <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 2613.1

54622108 CASSANDRA D DEL ROSARIO MANGULABNAN26.0 2015 S.T.MASTBAL

41708914 MARTINA CASCALES JIMÉNEZ 01:18.65 2526.1 2014 FELANITX

04639793 AMALIA GABRIELA POSTOLACHE 01:04.54 2526.2 2014 RAFANADAL

49927782 IRENE LLADO JAUME 00:54.53 2526.3 2014 CVOLTOR

41707905 AINHOA GOMILA FERNANDEZ 00:48.29 2526.4 2014 RAFANADAL

49927680 ELIA PEREZ NEDROVA 00:52.15 5026.5 2014 MASTBAL

54629841 CARLA BAYON BUENO 00:54.75 2526.6 2014 CVOLTOR

42313043 NEUS BORDOY GARAU 01:05.24 2526.7 2014 FELANITX

49925448 SABELA MARCOS VILAVEDRA 01:19.03 2526.8 2014 CAMPUSES

41711757 NOA LOSADA LASTRA26.9 2015 S.T.CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 14 50 Espalda M <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 2714.1

49920543 IKER CALDERON DOMENECH27.3 2013 S.T.CNPALMA

02843719 ALEX RAINERI 00:39.99 5027.4 2012 CN.INCA

41664076 CHRISTIAN JOSE MELIS NAVARRO 00:51.34 2527.5 2012 CVOLTOR

49864588 IVAN RODRIGUEZ ESPERT27.6 2013 S.T.CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 15 50 Espalda F <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 2815.1

41711757 NOA LOSADA LASTRA28.3 2015 S.T.CNPALMA

41710207 EMMA RAMIS HERNANDEZ 00:53.77 2528.4 2014 CN.INCA

42313043 NEUS BORDOY GARAU 01:06.46 2528.5 2014 FELANITX

55089176 EMMA HIGUERO MATEO28.6 2014 S.T.CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 16 8x50 Estilos X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 2916.1

00848 SALLE-P BENJAMIN <A>29.3 S.T.BENJAMINSALLE-P

01378 FELANITX BENJAMIN29.4 S.T.BENJAMINFELANITX

00056 CNPALMA BENJAMIN29.5 S.T.BENJAMINCNPALMA

00877 CVOLTOR BENJAMIN <A>29.6 S.T.BENJAMINCVOLTOR
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